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CENTRE FOR GRADUATE STUDIES

GENERAL COMMENTS DURING VIVA VOCE

	To be completed by the Examiner

	Name of Candidate
	

	Faculty
	

	Matric Number
	
	Programme
	

	Intake / Current Semester
	
	Mode of Study
	By Research 

	Thesis Title
	

	Name of Examiner
	

	Institution
	



Please indicate your response by circling the most appropriate number. Please state not relevant, where appropriate.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Poor
	Slightly
	Reasonable
	Adequate
	Clear



	Aspect of Viva Voce Assessment
	Score

	Overall presentation (PLO4)

· Has a clear opening statement relevant to topic
· Able to present research finding effectively 







	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


Comments:
_____________________________________
_____________________________________
_____________________________________
_____________________________________


	Questions & Answer (PLO5)
· Demonstrates substantial knowledge relevant to topic
· Explains and elaborates where appropriate
· Competently responds to all questions 
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


Comments:
_____________________________________
_____________________________________
_____________________________________
_____________________________________

	Conclusion & Recommendation (PLO5)
· Delivers a conclusion that is well-received and structured
· Significance of what was discovered, learned or created is demonstrated
· Recommends future work to address the gap(s) in the study 
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


Comments:
_____________________________________
_____________________________________
_____________________________________
_____________________________________



OTHER COMMENTS (IF ANY)
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